International Tundra Experiment ITEX, Bergiin, 17 — 21 September 2013

Name Firstname Organisation Department / Institute City Country Email
Alatalo Juha Mikael Uppsala University Department of Ecology and  Visby Sweden juha.alatalo@ebc.uu.se
Genetics
Aleksanyan Alla National Academy of Sciences of Inslitule of Botany Yerevan Armenia alla.alexanyan@gmail.com
Armenia
Anadon-Rosell Alba Universitat de Barcelona Departament Biclogia Vegetal Barcelona Spain a.anadon@ub.edu
Barrett Robert Thomas-Slider Grand Valley State University Biology Department Kentwood United States rob.t.slider@gmail.com
Barrio Isabel C. University of Alberta Department of Biological Edmonton Canada icbarmo@gmail.com
Sciences
Batsatsashvili Ketevan liia State University Institute of Ecology Thilisi Georgia ketevan_batsatsashvili@iliauni.edu.ge
Beamish Alison Leslie University of British Columbia Department of Geography Vancouver Canada abeamish{@geog.ubc.ca
Bienau Miriam Justus-Liebig-Universitat Giessen Institut fir Giessen Germany Miriam.J. Bienau@umweilt.uni-giessen.de
Landschaftstkologie und
Landschaftsplanung
Bjorkman Anne University of British Columbia Department of Geography Remagen Germany anngbj@gmail.com
Blok Daan Center for Permafrost CENPERM Kebenhavn Denmark daan.blok@geo.ku.dk
Botting Timothy Frederick Grand Valiey State University Biology Department Grand Rapids United States bottingt@mail.gvsu.edu
Buchwal Agata Adam Mickiewicz University & Cryosphere Research & Poznan Poland agata.buchwal@wsl.ch;
Swiss Federal Research Institule Dendroecology Group kamzik@amu.edu.pl
WSL
Bueno C. Guillermo University of Alberta Department of Biological Edmonton Canada buenogon@ualberta.ca
Sciences
Cannone Nicoletta Insubria University Department Theoretical and Como ltaly nicoletta.cannone@uninsubria.it
Applied Sciences
Carbognani Michele University of Parma Department of Life Sciences Pama ltaly michele.carbo@gmail.com
Chang Cynthia University of Washington Department of Biology Seattle United States cynchang@uw.edu
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Name Firstname Organisation Department / Institute City Country Email
Herndndez Fuentes  Carolina Valesca Universidad de Concepcidn Instituto de Botdnica Concepcidn Chile carohernandez@udec.cl
Hollister Robert Grand Valley State University Biology Depariment Allendale, Mi United States hollisir@gvsu.edu
Hoye Toke Thomas Aarhus University Department of Bioscience Denmark toh@dmu.dk
Johnstone Jill F. University of Saskatchewan Depariment of Biology Saskatoon, SK  Canada jill.johnstone@usask.ca
Jénsdottir Ingibjoryg Svala University of Iceland & University Department of Arctic Biology Longyearbyen Norway isj@bhi.is; isj@unis.no
Centre in Svalbard
Kopp Christopher W. University of California, San Diego Biology. Ecology, Behavior & La Jolla United States ckopp@ucsd.edu
Evolution Section
Kdrner Christian University of Basel institute of Botany Basel Switzerland Ch.Koemer@unibas.ch
Kremers Kelseyann University of Notre Dame, South  Biological Sciences Coloma United States kkremers@nd.edu
Bend, U.S.A.
Kulonen Aino Lyydia WSL Institute for Snow and Mountain Ecosystems Davos Switzerland aino.kulonen@silf.ch
Avalanche Research SLF
Lett Signe Umea University Department of Ecology and  Abisko Sweden signe.lett@emg.umu.se
Environmental Science
Lévesque Esther Université du Québec Département de Sciences de  Trois-Riviéres Canada Esther.Levesque@uqtir.ca
lenvironnement
Liebig Jennifer Anne QOak Ridge National Laboratory Milford United States liebigia@oml.gov
Little Chelsea WSL Institute for Snow and Mountain Ecosystems Davos Switzerland chelsea j.litte@gmail.com
Avalanche Research SLF
May Jeremy Lee Florida Intermnational University Biological Sciences Coral Gables United States jmay010@fiu.edu
Moersdorf Martin Alfons Universily of [celand & University Department of Biology Tromsg Norway mam28@hi.is
of Tromse
Moiseev Dmitry Alexandrovich  Russian Academy of Science Institute of Plant and Animal  Yekaterinburg Russia mdmal@mail.ru

Ecology, Laboratory of
dendrochronology
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International Tundra Experiment ITEX, Bergiin, 17 — 21 September 2013

Name Firsthame Organisation Department / Institute City Country Email

Tomaselli Marcello University of Parma Department of Life Sciences  Parma ltaly marcello.tomaselli@unipr.it

Volk Matthias Agroscope Research Station Air Pollution and Climate Zirich Switzerland matthias.volk@agroscope.admin.ch

Wang Genxu Chinese Academy of Sciences Institute of Mountain Hazards Chengdu China wanggx@imde.ac.cn

and Envionment

Wang Changting Southwest University for College of Life Science and  Chengdu China wangct6@163.com
Nationalities Technology

Wheeler Julia Anne WSL Institute for Snow and Mountain Ecosystems Davos Switzerland julia.wheeler@sikf.ch
Avalanche Research SLF

Wipf Sonja WSL Institute for Snow and Mountain Ecosystems Davos Switzerland sonja.wipf@sif.ch
Avalanche Research SLF

Yang Yan Chinese Academy of Sciences Institute of Mountain Hazards Chengdu China yyang@imde.ac.cn

and Environment






